
OT9-APC
Optic Fiber PigTail Simplex 0,9 mm
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Fiber Type SM G657

Jacket Materials PVC

Connector Type SC/LC

Ferrule Materials CERAMIC

Testing Wavelengths 1310+-30/1550+-30NM

Insertion Loss (dB)  TIA/EIA-455-117 <0.3dB (PC/UPCV/APC)

Return Loss (dB)    TIA/EIA-455-117 >45dB (PC/UPC) >55dB (APC)

Exchangeable <0.2dB

Operating Temperature -10 +70

Storage Temperature -40 +85

SPECIFICATION

CODE DESCRIPTION LENGHT

SC
OT9-06 15A PigTail Fiber 09/125 SC/APC Simplex 1.5M/0,9 mm 1.5 Mts

OT9-06 30A PigTail Fiber 09/125 SC/APC Simplex 3.0M/0,9 mm - 3 Mts

LC
OT9-11 15A PigTail Fiber 09/125 LC/APC Simplex 1.5M/0,9 mm - 1.5 Mts

OT9-11 30A PigTail Fiber 09/125 LC/APC Simplex 3.0M/0,9 mm 3 Mts

ORDERING INFORMATION

APPLICATIONS
FTTH access network / Telecommunication Networks / CATV Networks /Data communications 
Networks / Local Area Networks


